Sub-table(1)(a) 30.09.13

Introductory sub-table (1)(a)
Name of the Company : Banco Products (India) Ltd.
Scrip Code 500039
Quarter ended 30" September,2013.
Partly paid-up shares:- No of partly Asa% of total Asa% of total
Paid-up shares no. of total no. of
partly paid-up shares of the
shares Company
Held by promoter/promoter Group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
TOTAL -D 0 0 0
Outstanding convertible No of out- Asa% of total Asa% of total
Securities standing no of outstanding |no of shares of
securities convertible the Company,
securities assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities
Held by promter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
TOTAL —-EO 0 0
Warrants:- No of warrants Asa% of total Asa% of total
no of warrants no of shares of
the Company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants.
Held by promoter/promoter Group |0 0 0
Held by public. 0 0 0
TOTAL —-F|0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the Company 71518650 100 100
assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total)
(A+B+C) + D+E+F) 71518650 100 100

Not es:

Kindly note that as we are already |isted Conpany,
Shares outstanding convertible securities and warrants as required to be

Subnitted by anmendnent

Dated 16.12.2010

made by SEBI

vide circul ar
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we have no partly paid-up

no.
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BPIL 30.09.13

Statement Showing

Shareholding Pattern Table (1)(a)

NAME OF THE COMPANY

BANCO PRODUC

TS (INDIA) LIMITED

SCRIP CODE

500039

QUARTER ENDED ON

30™ September, 2

013

CATE-

CATEGORY OF

NUMBER OF

TOTAL

NUMBER OF SHARES

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING

SHARES

GORY

SHAREHOLDERS

SHAREHOLDERS

NUMBER

HELD IN DEMATERIA-

AS A PERCENTAGE OF

PLEDGE OF

CODE

OF SHARES

LIZED FORM

TOTAL NOS OF SHARES

OTHERWISE

ENCUMBERED

ASA

ASA

NOS OF

% OF

PERCENTAGE

PERCENTAGE

SHARES

SHARES

OF (A+B)

OF (A+B+C)

0}

(1

@y

(v)

M)

v

(V11

(V1)

(v

(A)

Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter

Group

@

Indian

@

Individuals/

18072763

17555215

25.27

25.27

0.00

0.00

Hindu Undivided

Family

(b)

Central

Government/

State

Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

(d)

Financial Insti-

tution/Banks

C)

Any other

Persons Acting in Concert

3567269

3567269

4.99

4.99

0.00

0.00
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BPIL 30.09.13

Sub- Total (A)(1) 9 21640032 21122484 30.26 30.26 0. 00 0.00
2 Foreign
@ Individua (Non
Resident Individual
Foreign Individua
(b) Bodies Corporate 2 26909960 37.63 37.63 0. 00 0. 00
(©) Institutions
(d) Any other (Specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 26909960 37.63 37.63 0.00 0.00
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
* A=A(D)+(A)(2) 11 48549992 21122484 67.88 67.88 0.00 0.00
(B) Public Shareholding
(0] Institutions
@ Mutua Funds 7 1793411 1793411 2.51 2.51 0. 00 0. 00
UTI
(b) Financial 1 2000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ingtitutions/ Banks
(© Centra Government/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
State Government
(d) \/ enture Capital 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Funds
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C)

Insurance Companies

0

0.00

0.00

®

Foreign

173220

173220

0.24

0.24

Institutional

Investors

Foreign Venture

0.00

0.00

Capital Investors

Any other - OBC

0

0

0.00

0.00

Foreign Company

3089640

2189640

4.32

4.32

Sub - Tota (B)(1)

12

5058271

4155671

7.07

7.07

Non Institutions

@

Bodies Corporate

226

1304561

1301861

1.82

1.82

(b)

Individuals

i. Individual

10883

10517772

9511866

14.71

14.71

Shareholders

holding

nominal share

capital upto Rs.

One Lakh.

ii. Individual

17

1954698

1891148

2.73

2.73

Shareholders

holding nominal

share capital in

excess of Rs. One

Lakh

©

Any other (Specify)

- Other Directors

578903

572303

0.81

0.81

- Clearing Member

67

51231

51231

0.07

0.07

- Foreign National
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Non Resident Indian (Rep) 283 1494789 998939 2.09 2.09 0.00 0. 00
Non Resident Indian (N-R) 66 2007433 1012953 2.81 2.81 0.00 0.00
Trust 1 1000 1000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Tota (B)(2) 11546 17910387 15341301, 25.04 25.04 0.00 0. 00
Total Public
Shareholding
* B=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 11558 22968658 19496972 32.12 32.12 0.00 0. 00
TOTAL (A) + (B) 11569 71518650 40619456 100 100 0.00 0.00
© Shares held by Custodians and against| - - - - -
which Depository Receipts have been
Issued.
1/Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2|Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Sub Total © 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(A)+(B)+(C) 11569 71518650 40619456 100.00 100.00 0.00 0. 00
(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. Name of the Category of Number of Locked-in Shares as a percentage
No. Shareholder Shareholders Locked-in of total number of Sharesi.e
(Promoters/ Shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Public) indicated in Statement at Para (1)(a) above.
1Vimal K Patel Promoter 0/ 0.00
2|Samir K Patel Promoter 0/ 0.00
3| Mehul K. Patel Promoter 0 0.00
4| Hasumati K. Patel Promoter 0 0.00
5| Overseas Pearl Ltd Promoter 0 0.00
6| Pritty V. Patel Promoter 0/ 0.00
7\Monal S. Patel Promoter 0 0.00
8|/Gayatri M. Patel Promoter 0 0.00
9Narendra B Patel Public 0 0.00
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0 0.00
(mn@) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. Type of outstanding Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs) Shares under as a percentage of total number of
etc lying shares (i.e Grand Tota (A)+(B)+(C)
outstanding indicated in statement at para (1)(a)
DRs.
NOT APPLICABLE
(1IN (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs),|where under
lying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. Name of the Type of Number of Shares under lying outstanding DRs
No. DR holder outstanding Shares as a percentage of total number of
DR (ADRs, under Shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
GDRs,SDRs) lying indicated in
etc. outst- Statement at para (1)(a) above).
standing
DRs
NOT APPLICABLE
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(o)

Statement showing holding of Securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belong to the

Category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

(H(b)

Sr.No. Name of the Shareholder Deails of Shares held Encumbnered Shares (*) Details of Warrants Details of Convertibloe Total shares (including
Numburs of Shares As a% of grand total Securities underlying shares
held (A)+ (B)+(C) No. As apercentage Asa % of Grand Number of Asa% of Number of Asa% of assuming full conversion of
Total Warrants Total number convertible Total number |warrants and
(A) +(B)+(C) of held of warrants Securities of warrants convertible securities
Sub-clause (1)(a) of the same held of the same as a% of diluted share capital)
class class
() (D) (D) (v) V) (VH=(V)/(l11)*100 vIn v (IX) X) XN (X1
1Vimal K Patel 5572836 7.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o O
2|Samir K Patel 5016997 7.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o O
3|Mehul KPatel 5615382 7.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 o O
4|Smt. Hasumati K Patel 1867548 2.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 o O
5|Overseas Pearl Ltd 26909960 37.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o O
6|Pritty V. Patel 1182085 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o O
7|Monal S. Patel 1182806 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 o O
8|Gayatri M.Patel 1202378 1.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 o O
Total 48549992 67.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o O
*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meanihg as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

(D(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Public “ and holding

total number of shares

more than 1% of the

Sr.No.

Name of the Shareholder

Number of Shares

Shares as a percen-

Details of Warrants

Details of convertible securities

Total shares (including under

held tage of total number Number of As a% of Number of % w.r.t total |lying shares assuming full
of shares Warrantsheld [total number of  |convertible Number of  |conversion of warrants
i.eGrand Total (A) warrants of securities convertible  |and convertible securities)
+(B)+(C) indicated in the same held securities as a% of diluted share
Statement at para (1)(a) class of thesame |capital
above. class
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(H(b)

1Bhartibala R Patel 990000 1.38 0 0 0 0o 0
2|Palate Star Inv Ltd. 900000 1.26 0 0 0o 0
3|Japan Metal Gaskets 2189040 3.06 0 0 0o 0
Company Ltd, Japan 0 0 00 0
4/ICICI Prudential Midcap 1277137 1.79 0 0 0o 0
Fun 0 0 0o 0
Total 5356177 7.49 0 0 00 0

(D(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more

Than 5% of the Company.

Sr.No. |Name(s) of the sharehold¢Number of Shares |Shares as a percentage Details of Warrants Details of convertible securities [Tota shares
and the Persons Acting in of total number of Number of Asa% total Number of % w.r.ttotal |(including
Convert(PAC) with them. Shares as a percen- Warrants number of convertible Number of  |underlying

i.eGrand Total (A) + warrants of the  |securities convertible  |shares
(B)+(C) indicated in same class held securities assuming
Statement at para of thesame |full conversion
(H(a) above) class of warrants and
convertible
securities) asa
% of diluted
0 shares
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0
Sr.No. Name of the Shareholder Deadils of Shares held
Numburs of Shares As a% of grand total
held (A)+ (B)+(C)
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0] (In (D) v)
1)Vimal K Patel 5572836 7.79
2/Samir K Patel 5016997 7.01
3Mehul KPatel 5615382 7.85
4/Smt. Hasumati K Patel 1867548 2,62
5/Overseas Pearl Ltd 26909960 37.63
6|Pritty V. Patel 1182085 1.65
7/Monal S. Patel 1182806 1.65
8/Gayatri M.Patel 1202378 1.68
Total 48549992 67.88

(H(b)
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