Introductory sub-table (1)(a)				
Name of the Company:	Banco Products (India) Ltd.			
Scrip Code	500039			
Quarter ended	30 <sup>th</sup> September,2013.			
Partly paid-up shares:-	No of partly	As a % of total	As a % of total	
	Paid-up shares	no. of	total no. of	
		partly paid-up	shares of the	
		shares	Company	
Held by promoter/promoter Group		0		0
Held by public	(	0		0
TOTAL -D		0		0
Outstanding convertible	No of out-	As a % of total	As a % of total	
Securities	standing	no of outstanding	no of shares of	
	securities	convertible	the Company,	
		securities	assuming full	
			conversion of	
			convertible	
			securities	
Held by promter/promoter group	0	0	0	
Held by public	0	0	0	
TOTAL – E	0	0	0	
Warrants:-	No of warrants	As a % of total	As a % of total	
		no of warrants	no of shares of	
			the Company,	
			assuming full	
			conversion of	
			warrants.	
Held by promoter/promoter Group	0	0	0	
Held by public.	0	0	0	
TOTAL – F	0	0	0	
Total paid-up capital of the Company	71518650	100	100	
assuming full conversion of				
warrants and convertible securities				
(Grand Total)				
(A+B+C) + D+E+F)	71518650	100	100	

## Notes:

Kindly note that as we are already listed Company, we have no partly paid-up Shares outstanding convertible securities and warrants as required to be Submitted by amendment made by SEBI vide circular no. CIR/CFD/DIL/10/2010. Dated 16.12.2010

		Statement Showin	g Shareholding	Pattern Table (1)(a)				
	NAME OF THE COMPANY	BANCO PRODU	TS (INDIA) L	MITED				
	SCRIP CODE	500039						
	QUARTER ENDED ON	30 <sup>TH</sup> September, 2	2013					
CATE-	CATEGORY OF	NUMBER OF	TOTAL	NUMBER OF SHARES	TOTAL SHAREHOLDING		SHARES	
GORY	SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER		AS A PERCENTAGE OF		PLEDGE OF	
CODE			OF SHARES	LIZED FORM	TOTAL NOS OF SHARES		OTHERWISE	
							ENCUMBERED	
					AS A	AS A	NOS OF	% OF
					PERCENTAGE	PERCENTAGE	SHARES	SHARES
					OF (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IV)
(A)	Shareholding							
	of Promoter and							
	Promoter							
	Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/	6	18072763	17555215	25.27	25.27	0.00	0.00
	Hindu Undivided							
	Family							
(b)	Central	-						
	Government/							
	State							
	Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate							
(d)	Financial Insti-							
	tution/Banks							
(e)	Any other							
	Persons Acting in Concert	3	3567269	3567269	4.99	4.99	0.00	0.00

	Sub- Total (A)(1)	9	21640032	21122484	30.26	30.26	0.00	0.00
2	Б.,							
2	Foreign							
(a)	Individual (Non							
	Resident Individual							
	Foreign Individual							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	2	26909960		37.63	37.63	0.00	0.00
(c)	Institutions				27.00	27.00		
(d)	Any other (Specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	2	26909960		37.63	37.63	0.00	0.00
	Total	2	20909900		37.03	37.03	0.00	0.00
	Shareholding of							
	Promoter and							
	Promoter Group							
*	A=A(1)+(A)(2)	11	48549992	21122484	67.88	67.88	0.00	0.00
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds	7	1793411	1793411	2.51	2.51	0.00	0.00
	UTI							
(b)	Financial	1	2000	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Institutions/ Banks							
(c)	Central Government/	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	State Government	-		Ü	0.00	2.00	- 1	
(d)	Venture Capital	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Funds				0.00			

(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(f)	Foreign	1	173220	173220	0.24	0.24	0.00	0.00
(1)	Institutional	1	173220	173220	0.24	0.24	0.00	0.00
	Investors							
	III vestors							
(g)	Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Capital Investors							
(h)	Any other - OBC	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(h-i)	Foreign Company	3	3089640	2189640	4.32	4.32	0.00	0.00
*	Sub - Total (B)(1)	12	5058271	4155671	7.07	7.07	0.00	0.00
2	Non Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	226	1304561	1301861	1.82	1.82	0.00	0.00
(4)	Bodies Corporate	220	1304301	1301001	1.02	1.02	0.00	0.00
(b)	Individuals							
	i. Individual	10883	10517772	9511866	14.71	14.71	0.00	0.00
	Shareholders							
	holding							
	nominal share							
	capital upto Rs.							
	One Lakh.							
	ii. Individual	17	1954698	1891148	2.73	2.73	0.00	0.00
	Shareholders		2,010,0					
	holding nominal							
	share capital in							
	excess of Rs. One							
	Lakh							
(a)	Any other (Specify)							
(c)	- Other Directors	3	578903	572303	0.81	0.81	0.00	0.00
	- Clearing Member	67	51231	51231	0.81	0.81	0.00	0.00
	- Foreign National	07	31231	31231	0.07	0.07	0.00	0.00
	- Foreign National							

Non Resident Indian (Rep)	283	1494789	998939	2.09	2.09	0.00	0.00
Non Resident Indian (N-R)	66	2007433	1012953	2.81	2.81	0.00	0.00
Trust	1	1000	1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub Total (B)(2)	11546	17910387	15341301	25.04	25.04	0.00	0.00
Total Public							
Shareholding							
* B=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	11558	22968658	19496972	32.12	32.12	0.00	0.00
TOTAL(A) + (B)	11569	71518650	40619456	100	100	0.00	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and again	st -	-	-	-	-		
which Depository Receipts have been	1						
Issued.							
1 Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2 Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub Total ©	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(A)+(B)+(C)	11569	71518650	40619456	100.00	100.00	0.00	0.00
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in s	shares						
Sr. Name of the	Category of	Number of	Locked-in Shares as a p	ercentage			
No. Shareholder	Shareholders	Locked-in	of total number of Share	s i.e			
	(Promoters/	Shares	Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C	)			
	Public)		indicated in Statement a	Para (I)(a) above.			
1 Vimal K Patel	Promoter	0	0.00				
2 Samir K Patel	Promoter	0	0.00				
3 Mehul K. Patel	Promoter	0	0.00				
4 Hasumati K. Patel	Promoter	0	0.00				
5 Overseas Pearl Ltd	Promoter	0	0.00				
6 Pritty V. Patel	Promoter	0	0.00				
7 Monal S. Patel	Promoter	0	0.00				
8 Gayatri M. Patel	Promoter	0	0.00				
9 Narendra B Patel	Public	0	0.00				

				0.00			
			0	0.00			
(II)( )	See the second s	'. D '. (DD.)					
(II)(a)	Statement showing details of D	epository Receipts (DRs)					
G	The first transfer to the first transfer transfer to the first transfer transfe	N. 1. C	CI I I				
Sr.	Type of outstanding	Number of		ing outstanding DRs			
No.	DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs)	Shares under		of total number of			
	etc	lying		nd Total (A)+(B)+(C)			
		outstanding	indicated in sta	tement at para (I)(a)			
		DRs.					
	NOT	APPLICABLE					
(II)(b)	Statement showing holding of I						
	lying shares are in excess of 1%	of the total number of sha	ares				
Sr.	Name of the	Type of	Number of	Shares under lying outst	anding DRs		
No.	DR holder	outstanding	Shares	as a percentage of total	number of		
		DR (ADRs,	under	Shares (i.e Grand Total)	A)+(B)+(C)		
		GDRs,SDRs)	lying	indicated in			
		etc.	outst-	Statement at para (I)(a)	above).		
			standing				
			DRs				
	NOT	APPLICABLE					
			1	I	I .		

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of Securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belong to the Category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Deail	ls of Shares held		Encumbnered Shares	(*)	Details	of Warrants	Details of Convertible	e	Total shares (including
		Numburs of Shares	As a% of grand total						Securities		underlying shares
		held	(A)+ (B)+(C)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of Grand	Number of	As a % of	Number of	As a % of	assuming full conversion of
						Total	Warrants	Total number	convertible	Total number	warrants and
						(A) + (B) + (C) of	held	of warrants	Securities	of warrants	convertible securities
						Sub-clause (1)(a)		of the same	held	of the same	as a % of diluted share capital)
								class		class	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
	l Vimal K Patel	5572836	7.79	C	(		0	0	(	0	0
	2 Samir K Patel	5016997	7.01	C	(		0	0		0	0
	Mehul KPatel	5615382	7.85	C	(		0	0	(	0	0
4	Smt. Hasumati K Patel	1867548	2.62	C	(		0	0			0
:	Overseas Pearl Ltd	26909960	37.63	C	(		0	0		0	0
(	6 Pritty V. Patel	1182085	1.65	C	(		0	0		0	0
,	7 Monal S. Patel	1182806	1.65	C	(	)	0	0	) (	) (	0
	8 Gayatri M.Patel	1202378	1.68	C	(	)	0	0	)	) (	0
	Total	48549992	67.88	C	)	)	0	0	)	) (	0

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of Shares	Shares as a percen-	Details o	of Warrants	Details of conver	tible securities	Total shares (inc	luding under
		held	tage of total number	Number of	As a% of	Number of	% w.r.t total	lying shares assu	ming full
			of shares	Warrants held	total number of	convertible	Number of	conversion of wa	arrants
			i.e Grand Total (A)		warrants of	securities	convertible	and convertible	securities)
			+(B)+(C) indicated in		the same	held	securities	as a % of diluted	share
			Statement at para (I)(a)		class		of the same	capital	
			above.				class		

(I)(b)

1	Bhartibala R Patel	990000	1.38	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Palate Star Inv Ltd.	900000	1.26		0	0	0	0	0
3	Japan Metal Gaskets	2189040	3.06		0	0	0	0	0
	Company Ltd, Japan				0	0	0	0	0
4	ICICI Prudential Midcap	1277137	1.79		0	0	0	0	0
	Fun				0	0	0	0	0
	Total	5356177	7.49		0	0	0	0	0

(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more Than 5% of the Company.

Sr.No.	Name(s) of the shareholde	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage	Details of	of Warrants	Details of conver	tible securities	Total shares
	and the Persons Acting in		of total number of	Number of	As a % total	Number of	% w.r.t total	(including
	Convert(PAC) with them.		Shares as a percen-	Warrants	number of	convertible	Number of	underlying
			i.e Grand Total (A) +		warrants of the	securities	convertible	shares
			(B)+(C) indicated in		same class	held	securities	assuming
			Statement at para				of the same	full conversion
			(I)(a) above)				class	of warrants and
								convertible
								securities) as a
								% of diluted
(	)							shares
(	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0
(	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0
(	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0
(	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0
<u></u>	Total	0						

Sr.No. Name of the Shareholder Deails of Shares held

Numburs of Shares As a% of grand total
held (A)+ (B)+(C)

(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)
1	Vimal K Patel	5572836	7.79
2	Samir K Patel	5016997	7.01
3	Mehul KPatel	5615382	7.85
4	Smt. Hasumati K Patel	1867548	2.62
5	Overseas Pearl Ltd	26909960	37.63
6	Pritty V. Patel	1182085	1.65
7	Monal S. Patel	1182806	1.65
8	Gayatri M.Patel	1202378	1.68
	Total	48549992	67.88

(I)(b)